
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
41
21
7

49
92
46
87
4

03
38
35
48
17
64
77
80
94
44
72

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
IT7
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
IT7
SM
SM
IT7
IT7
SM
SM

Name
Stephen Johnson
Mike Asselta
Sam Henry
Peter Lehr
James  Stevens
Tom Kraft
Chuck Grauel
Steve Finegan
Brian Patnode
Paul Gilbert
Daniel Corgard
Stuart Lehr
Scott Peterson
Jim Stoddard
Jerry Schroeder
Lynn Lamb
Jim Wyatt
Raymond Yergler
Tony Arlaud

Memb#
272532
335662
279229
360156
277737
67038
6226
342602
342639
72708
359292
208636
175876
324864
350725
185430
305577
44869
348960

Reg
KC
KC
OZM
DMV
STL
DMV
KC
IA
KC
GRR
Milw
DMV
KC
NEB
DMVR
OK
KC
DMV
DMVR

Make/Model
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX-7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

In Lap
8
5
7
5
7
5

10
11
11
10
6
6
9
8
8
4
3
0
0

Best Tm
1:47.216
1:47.534
1:48.056
1:49.226
1:49.343
1:49.403
1:50.756
1:50.803
1:50.869
1:51.046
1:52.328
1:52.839
1:52.928
1:53.418
1:53.541
1:54.556
2:14.581

-.---
-.---

Best Spd
74.877
74.655
74.295
73.499
73.420
73.380
72.484
72.453
72.410
72.294
71.469
71.146
71.090
70.782
70.706
70.079
59.652

-
-

Sorted on Best Lap timeMVRG Wild & Wacky Regional

4 IT7 SM

Group 4 Qualifying

Qualify

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

9/17/2006 09:00 AM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America
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Chief of T&S: West Pierce

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Sanction #06-RS-81-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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